Held on a full repairing and insuring lease by way of a service
charge for a term of 10 years from the 11 July 2022, with an
upward only rent review on the 10 July 2027. Therefore, the lease
expires on 10 July 2032 at a passing base rent on assignment of
£1,836,000 (One Million Eight Hundred and Thirty Six Thousand
pounds) per annum exclusive plus a percentage of turnover
whichever is the higher. Held on two co-terminus leases.

Please note both floors can be made available separately. Further
details on terms available upon request. 

ENTERTAINMENTWITH 250 SHOPS PLUS 70